

18th June, 2025
(D/L No.8)
Ct. No.4
(SKB)

W.P.C.T.114 of 2025

Union of India and others
Versus
JC667154w Ex Sub Bikash Karmakar

Mr. Ajay Chaubay,
Ms. Sarda Sha

....for the petitioners.

As prayed by the learned counsel for the
petitioners, list this matter under the same heading on
25th June, 2025.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Supratim Bhattacharya, J.)