

09.01.2026
Item No.32
Ct. No.01
RP

WPCT 114 of 2025

Union of India & Ors.

VS

JC667154W Ex Sub Bikash Karmakar

Mr. Ajay Choubey

...For UOI

Ms. Ankita Chowdhury

Mr. Atanu Sur

...For Respondent

PER, PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.:

1. Learned advocate for the petitioner prays for an accommodation.
2. Let the matter be listed in the Combined Monthly List of March 2026.

[SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.]

[PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.]